
Permit Job Costs

Village Of Ashwaubenon

2155 Holmgren Way

Ashwaubenon, WI 54304

920.492.2309

Mon-Thur 7:30am-4:30pm
Fri 7:30am-11:00am

ashwaubenon.gov

Created On: 01/01/2026 to 01/31/2026

Accessory Building

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

495 Cottage Grove AV P26-00004 Accessory Building Old Hickory Buildings $8,500.00

Accessory Building Total: $8,500.00

Addition-Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1320 View LN P26-00028 Addition Residential Thompson Homes $140,000.00

Addition-Residential Total: $140,000.00

Commercial Alteration

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1551 Park PL Unit
WHOLEBUILD

P26-00023 Alteration Commercial Warden, Connor $1,700.00

940 Hansen RD Unit F P26-00031 Alteration Commercial Dehn, Brandon $15,000.00

480 Pilgrim WY Unit
WHOLEBUILD

P26-00005 Alteration Commercial Bancare Inc $145,822.00

1641 Commanche AV Unit G P26-00011 Alteration Commercial IEI General Contractors $158,000.00

Commercial Alteration Total: $320,522.00

Commercial Electrical

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1641 Commanche AV Unit G P26-00011 Alteration Commercial VDH Electric Inc $0.00

480 Pilgrim WY Unit
WHOLEBUILD

P26-00005 Alteration Commercial T&S Electric $0.00

2077 Airport DR Unit
TERMINAL

P26-00009 Electrical Commercial Faith Technologies, Inc $9,723.00

940 Hansen RD Unit F P26-00031 Alteration Commercial TEC Electrical LLC $0.00

1551 Park PL Unit
WHOLEBUILD

P26-00023 Alteration Commercial Packerland Electric LLC $0.00

1272 Parkview RD Unit
WHOLEBUILD

P26-00019 Electrical Commercial Thomas Electric $1,600.00
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Commercial Electrical Total: $11,323.00

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1551 Park PL Unit
WHOLEBUILD

P26-00023 Alteration Commercial Reliable Rooter & Plumbing $0.00

480 Pilgrim WY Unit
WHOLEBUILD

P26-00005 Alteration Commercial Clift, Matt $0.00

1641 Commanche AV Unit G P26-00011 Alteration Commercial RJ Parins Plumbing $0.00

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel Total: $0.00

Deck

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3602 W Hank AV P26-00021 Deck Bodart, Jake $10,000.00

1064 Bethany PL P26-00032 Deck Krause Family Homes $20,000.00

Deck Total: $30,000.00

Erosion Control

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1358 KENZIE CT Unit
VACANT

P26-00030 New Construction Residential $0.00

1320 View LN P26-00028 Addition Residential $0.00

1060 April LN P26-00017 Alteration Residential $0.00

Erosion Control Total: $0.00

Garbage Can

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1358 KENZIE CT Unit
VACANT

P26-00030 New Construction Residential $0.00

Garbage Can Total: $0.00

New Const-Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1358 KENZIE CT Unit
VACANT

P26-00030 New Construction Residential CRI Development $400,000.00

New Const-Residential Total: $400,000.00

New HVAC Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1320 View LN P26-00028 Addition Residential Nicolet Heating & Cooling $0.00
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1358 KENZIE CT Unit
VACANT

P26-00030 New Construction Residential Control Group Inc $0.00

New HVAC Residential Total: $0.00

New Plumbing Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1358 KENZIE CT Unit
VACANT

P26-00030 New Construction Residential Krahn Plumbing $0.00

1320 View LN P26-00028 Addition Residential American Plumbing & Remodeling $0.00

New Plumbing Residential Total: $0.00

New Sewer

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1358 KENZIE CT Unit
VACANT

P26-00030 New Construction Residential Lohrey Excavating $0.00

New Sewer Total: $0.00

Occupancy-Commercial

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1641 Commanche AV Unit G P26-00011 Alteration Commercial $0.00

Occupancy-Commercial Total: $0.00

Occupancy-Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1358 KENZIE CT Unit
VACANT

P26-00030 New Construction Residential $0.00

1060 April LN P26-00017 Alteration Residential $0.00

Occupancy-Residential Total: $0.00

Park Impact Fee

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1358 KENZIE CT Unit
VACANT

P26-00030 New Construction Residential $0.00

Park Impact Fee Total: $0.00

Plan Review

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1358 KENZIE CT Unit
VACANT

P26-00030 New Construction Residential $0.00

Plan Review Total: $0.00

Recycle Bin
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Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1358 KENZIE CT Unit
VACANT

P26-00030 New Construction Residential $0.00

Recycle Bin Total: $0.00

Residental Electrical

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1347 Shelby LN P26-00002 Alteration Residential Daul, Brian $0.00

2653 Babcock RD P26-00014 Alteration Residential Gevers, Matt $0.00

1060 April LN P26-00017 Alteration Residential Excel Electrical Services LLC $0.00

2677 Harmony DR P26-00018 Electrical Residential Hockers Home Services $2,760.00

937 Watermolen AV P26-00012 Alteration Residential Excel Electrical Solutions $0.00

471 Oak Lawn AV P26-00006 Alteration Residential Rick Steffens Electric $0.00

1384 View LN P26-00020 Alteration Residential Belland, Jake $0.00

1320 View LN P26-00028 Addition Residential Madison, Craig $0.00

1358 KENZIE CT Unit
VACANT

P26-00030 New Construction Residential Basten Electric, LLC $0.00

1490 Parkway DR P26-00034 Plumbing Residential Pieper Power $0.00

1581 Sherwood DR P26-00035 Electrical Residential Packerland Electric LLC $2,000.00

Residental Electrical Total: $4,760.00

Residential Alteration

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1384 View LN P26-00020 Alteration Residential Przybylinski, Phil $18,000.00

937 Watermolen AV P26-00012 Alteration Residential Johnson Jr, Corey $8,500.00

2859 Blue Jay LN P26-00015 Alteration Residential Vande Hey Company Inc $111,847.00

1060 April LN P26-00017 Alteration Residential Styczynski, Dakota $250,000.00

2653 Babcock RD P26-00014 Alteration Residential Pickett, Brandon $35,000.00

1347 Shelby LN P26-00002 Alteration Residential Daul, Brian $6,000.00

Residential Alteration Total: $429,347.00

Residential Plumbing-Remodel

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1492 View LN P26-00022 Plumbing Residential Sure-Dry LLC $2,126.00

471 Oak Lawn AV P26-00006 Alteration Residential Milquette, Darrel $0.00
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1045 Marvelle LN Unit B10 P26-00007 Plumbing Residential Bath Fitter $10,600.00

937 Watermolen AV P26-00012 Alteration Residential Theil Plumbing $0.00

1498 Buffalo ST P26-00013 Plumbing Residential Valentine Plumbing $1,000.00

2653 Babcock RD P26-00014 Alteration Residential Milquette, Darrel $0.00

1060 April LN P26-00017 Alteration Residential Edge Plumbing LLC $0.00

1347 Shelby LN P26-00002 Alteration Residential Daul, Brian $0.00

1064 Marvelle LN P26-00003 Plumbing Residential Bath Fitter $7,443.00

1490 Parkway DR P26-00034 Plumbing Residential Reunity $2,000.00

Residential Plumbing-Remodel Total: $23,169.00

Residential Replacement HVAC

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2653 Babcock RD P26-00014 Alteration Residential Thunder Heating & Cooling $0.00

1060 April LN P26-00017 Alteration Residential Herman Heating & Cooling $0.00

Residential Replacement HVAC Total: $0.00

Residential Service Spot

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

620 Lida LN P26-00001 Electrical Service Spot Precision Handyman Services $4,000.00

2653 Babcock RD P26-00024 Electrical Service Spot $3,500.00

2750 Pioneer DR P26-00025 Electrical Service Spot Gevers Electric LLC $3,500.00

2252 Center ST P26-00033 Electrical Service Spot Packerland Electric LLC $2,350.00

Residential Service Spot Total: $13,350.00

Sign Permit

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

500 Pilgrim WY P26-00026 Sign Permanent Elevate97 $15,706.00

2674 S Oneida ST Unit 2 P26-00027 Sign Permanent Creative Sign Co $3,000.00

3055 Holmgren WY P26-00016 Sign Permanent Appleton Sign $16,000.00

3525 Layden DR P26-00008 Sign Permanent Reinhold Sign $3,740.00

3525 Layden DR P26-00008 Sign Permanent Reinhold Sign $7,655.00

Sign Permit Total: $46,101.00

State Seal

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount
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1358 KENZIE CT Unit
VACANT

P26-00030 New Construction Residential $0.00

State Seal Total: $0.00

Storage Container

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1641 Commanche AV Unit G P26-00029 Storage container Vang, Paakou $0.00

Storage Container Total: $0.00

Report Total $1,427,072.00
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Permit Fees

Village Of Ashwaubenon

2155 Holmgren Way

Ashwaubenon, WI 54304

920.492.2309

Mon-Thur 7:30am-4:30pm
Fri 7:30am-11:00am

ashwaubenon.gov

Created On: 01/01/2026 to 01/31/2026

Accessory Building

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

495 Cottage Grove AV P26-00004 Accessory Building Old Hickory Buildings $50.00

$50.00

Accessory Building Total: $50.00

Addition Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1320 View LN P26-00028 Addition-Residential Thompson Homes $59.00

1320 View LN P26-00028 Erosion Control $75.00

1320 View LN P26-00028 New HVAC Residential Nicolet Heating & Cooling $50.00

1320 View LN P26-00028 New Plumbing Residential American Plumbing & Remodeling $50.00

1320 View LN P26-00028 Residental Electrical Madison, Craig $50.00

$284.00

Addition Residential Total: $284.00

Alteration Commercial

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1551 Park PL Unit WHOLEBUILD P26-00023 Commercial Alteration Warden, Connor $125.00

940 Hansen RD Unit F P26-00031 Commercial Alteration Dehn, Brandon $125.00
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480 Pilgrim WY Unit WHOLEBUILD P26-00005 Commercial Alteration Bancare Inc $125.00

1641 Commanche AV Unit G P26-00011 Commercial Alteration IEI General Contractors $126.00

1641 Commanche AV Unit G P26-00011 Commercial Electrical VDH Electric Inc $63.00

480 Pilgrim WY Unit WHOLEBUILD P26-00005 Commercial Electrical T&S Electric $50.00

940 Hansen RD Unit F P26-00031 Commercial Electrical TEC Electrical LLC $50.00

1551 Park PL Unit WHOLEBUILD P26-00023 Commercial Electrical Packerland Electric LLC $50.00

1551 Park PL Unit WHOLEBUILD P26-00023 Commercial Plumbing-Remodel Reliable Rooter & Plumbing $50.00

480 Pilgrim WY Unit WHOLEBUILD P26-00005 Commercial Plumbing-Remodel Clift, Matt $50.00

1641 Commanche AV Unit G P26-00011 Commercial Plumbing-Remodel RJ Parins Plumbing $63.00

1641 Commanche AV Unit G P26-00011 Occupancy-Commercial $100.00

$977.00

Alteration Commercial Total: $977.00

Alteration Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1060 April LN P26-00017 Erosion Control $75.00

1060 April LN P26-00017 Occupancy-Residential $50.00

1384 View LN P26-00020 Residential Alteration Przybylinski, Phil $60.00

937 Watermolen AV P26-00012 Residential Alteration Johnson Jr, Corey $50.00

2859 Blue Jay LN P26-00015 Residential Alteration Vande Hey Company Inc $50.00

1060 April LN P26-00017 Residential Alteration Styczynski, Dakota $520.00

2653 Babcock RD P26-00014 Residential Alteration Pickett, Brandon $198.00

1347 Shelby LN P26-00002 Residential Alteration Daul, Brian $50.00

1347 Shelby LN P26-00002 Residental Electrical Daul, Brian $50.00
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2653 Babcock RD P26-00014 Residental Electrical Gevers, Matt $50.00

1060 April LN P26-00017 Residental Electrical Excel Electrical Services LLC $104.00

937 Watermolen AV P26-00012 Residental Electrical Excel Electrical Solutions $50.00

471 Oak Lawn AV P26-00006 Residental Electrical Rick Steffens Electric $50.00

1384 View LN P26-00020 Residental Electrical Belland, Jake $50.00

471 Oak Lawn AV P26-00006 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Milquette, Darrel $50.00

937 Watermolen AV P26-00012 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Theil Plumbing $50.00

2653 Babcock RD P26-00014 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Milquette, Darrel $50.00

1060 April LN P26-00017 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Edge Plumbing LLC $104.00

1347 Shelby LN P26-00002 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Daul, Brian $50.00

2653 Babcock RD P26-00014 Residential Replacement HVAC Thunder Heating & Cooling $50.00

1060 April LN P26-00017 Residential Replacement HVAC Herman Heating & Cooling $104.00

$1,865.00

Alteration Residential Total: $1,865.00

Deck

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

3602 W Hank AV P26-00021 Deck Bodart, Jake $100.00

1064 Bethany PL P26-00032 Deck Krause Family Homes $100.00

$200.00

Deck Total: $200.00

Electrical Commercial

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2077 Airport DR Unit TERMINAL P26-00009 Commercial Electrical Faith Technologies, Inc $50.00
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1272 Parkview RD Unit WHOLEBUILD P26-00019 Commercial Electrical Thomas Electric $50.00

$100.00

Electrical Commercial Total: $100.00

Electrical Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2677 Harmony DR P26-00018 Residental Electrical Hockers Home Services $50.00

1581 Sherwood DR P26-00035 Residental Electrical Packerland Electric LLC $50.00

$100.00

Electrical Residential Total: $100.00

Electrical Service Spot

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

620 Lida LN P26-00001 Residential Service Spot Precision Handyman Services $50.00

2653 Babcock RD P26-00024 Residential Service Spot $50.00

2750 Pioneer DR P26-00025 Residential Service Spot Gevers Electric LLC $50.00

2252 Center ST P26-00033 Residential Service Spot Packerland Electric LLC $50.00

$200.00

Electrical Service Spot Total: $200.00

New Construction Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1358 KENZIE CT Unit VACANT P26-00030 Erosion Control $75.00

1358 KENZIE CT Unit VACANT P26-00030 Garbage Can $71.00

1358 KENZIE CT Unit VACANT P26-00030 New Const-Residential CRI Development $337.00

1358 KENZIE CT Unit VACANT P26-00030 New HVAC Residential Control Group Inc $76.00
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1358 KENZIE CT Unit VACANT P26-00030 New Plumbing Residential Krahn Plumbing $76.00

1358 KENZIE CT Unit VACANT P26-00030 New Sewer Lohrey Excavating $90.00

1358 KENZIE CT Unit VACANT P26-00030 Occupancy-Residential $50.00

1358 KENZIE CT Unit VACANT P26-00030 Park Impact Fee $971.00

1358 KENZIE CT Unit VACANT P26-00030 Plan Review $75.00

1358 KENZIE CT Unit VACANT P26-00030 Recycle Bin $71.00

1358 KENZIE CT Unit VACANT P26-00030 Residental Electrical Basten Electric, LLC $76.00

1358 KENZIE CT Unit VACANT P26-00030 State Seal $35.00

$2,003.00

New Construction Residential Total: $2,003.00

Plumbing Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1490 Parkway DR P26-00034 Residental Electrical Pieper Power $50.00

1492 View LN P26-00022 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Sure-Dry LLC $50.00

1045 Marvelle LN Unit B10 P26-00007 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Bath Fitter $50.00

1498 Buffalo ST P26-00013 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Valentine Plumbing $50.00

1064 Marvelle LN P26-00003 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Bath Fitter $50.00

1490 Parkway DR P26-00034 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Reunity $50.00

$300.00

Plumbing Residential Total: $300.00

Sign Permanent

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type
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500 Pilgrim WY P26-00026 Sign Permit Elevate97 $49.76

2674 S Oneida ST Unit 2 P26-00027 Sign Permit Creative Sign Co $40.00

3055 Holmgren WY P26-00016 Sign Permit Appleton Sign $99.00

3525 Layden DR P26-00008 Sign Permit Reinhold Sign $29.00

3525 Layden DR P26-00008 Sign Permit Reinhold Sign $112.00

$329.76

Sign Permanent Total: $329.76

Storage container

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1641 Commanche AV Unit G P26-00029 Storage Container Vang, Paakou $100.00

$100.00

Storage container Total: $100.00

Report Total $6,508.76
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